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SUMMARY - OHIO SOUTHWEST 2018

Full Season

Brand

AGRIGOLD HYBRIDS
AGRIGOLD HYBRIDS
AGRIGOLD HYBRIDS
AGRIGOLD HYBRIDS
AGRIGOLD HYBRIDS
BA GENETICS

BA GENETICS

BA GENETICS

BA GENETICS
BRODBECK
BRODBECK
BRODBECK
CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

DEKALB

DEKALB

DEKALB

DEKALB

DEKALB

DEKALB

DOEBLER'S
DYNA-GRO
DYNA-GRO
DYNA-GRO
EBBERTS

EBBERTS

EBBERTS

EBBERTS

FS INVISION

FS INVISION

FS INVISION
GOLDEN HARVEST
GOLDEN HARVEST
LG SEEDS

LG SEEDS

LG SEEDS

NK

NK

NK

NUTECH/G2 GENETICS
NUTECH/G2 GENETICS
RUPP

Hybrid

No.
A642-59VT2PRIB
A6544VT2PRIB
A6572VT2PRIB
A6579VT2PRIB
A6619VT2RIBD1
BA18-15
BA19-12
BA19-14
BA8484
49PW12
49PW14
54RA14
212-20VT2PRIB
212-90STXRIB
213-19VT2PRIB
215-75VT2PRIB
216-36DGVT2PRIB
218-44STXRIB
DKC62-20RIB
DKC62-52RIB
DKC63-60RIB
DKC64-34RIB
DKC64-87RIB
DKC67-42RIB
RPM® 5319AM™
D52SS63
D52VC15
D54VC52
6552VT2P RIB
6643VT2P
6933VT2P RIB
9292SSX RIB
FS 62ZX1 RIB
FS 632ZV1 RIB
FS 64SV1 RIB
G12W66-3220
G13250-3110
LG 5643VT2RIB
LG 5650VT2RIB
LG 62C02VT2PRO
NK1284-3220
NK1354-3110
NK1452-3122
5FB-6313™
5NN-8812™

XR D12-49

Washington CH

Plant Final

Rate
367
343
343
316
341
361
369
363
361
341
334
339
364
358
358
361
364
364
341
348
351
351
347
346
330
367
363
363
369
374
369
370
363
367
363
339
342
365
377
382
350
345
347
338
339
336

Std.
360
337
337
308
330
359
361
356
352
336
334
327
359
352
355
356
356
346
336
342
346
345
337
339
319
359
350
354
356
354
337
360
355
354
355
332
336
363
368
379
339
334
334
321
319
333

Yield
272.2
283.3
274 .1
261.9
261.1
2754
283.9
284.8
283.3
261.4
270.4
265.6
278.2
271.3
273.9
280.2
274.8
258.2
267.3
266.3
267.1
265.0
257.7
262.8
254.0
258.8
293.8
269.7
288.9
268.7
251.6
268.6
259.5
263.7
269.6
256.3
267.6
297.7
282.6
281.9
258.9
282.6
256.3
266.0
263.9
267.2

Harv.
Mstr.

18.0
18.7
18.8
17.9
18.4
20.2
17.8
19.6
18.0
17.3
19.6
18.2
18.2
18.3
18.3
18.5
18.4
19.1
16.2
17.2
18.6
18.4
17.8
19.2
19.3
17.9
17.8
19.6
17.5
18.8
19.7
18.5
17.9
18.8
18.3
18.4
17.7
18.5
19.2
16.9
18.3
17.8
20.3
17.8
18.3
18.3
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EM
98
98
98
98
97
99
98
98
98
98
100
96
99
99
99
99
98
95
98
98
99
98
97
98
96
98
96
98
96
95
91
97
98
97
98
98
98
99
98
99
97
97
96
95
94
99

T™W
57.6
56.8
60.4
56.9
55.9
58.9
58.3
57.4
59.0
56.1
54.0
55.9
59.4
57.6
58.9
57.3
59.0
58.8
57.8
57.2
59.5
58.9
58.6
59.3
59.9
58.5
58.4
58.4
58.4
59.2
58.3
59.3
58.5
60.3
56.9
57.6
55.6
56.4
60.3
57.6
57.4
55.5
55.7
56.9
57.8
57.3



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

SUMMARY - OHIO SOUTHWEST 2018

Full Season

Brand

SEED CONSULTANTS
SEED CONSULTANTS
SEED CONSULTANTS
SEED CONSULTANTS

Hybrid

No.

SCS 1125YHR™
SCS 1136YHR™
SCS 1158YHR™
SCS 1168YHR™

SEED GENETICS - DIREC SG 1146-3010
SEED GENETICS - DIREC SG 1149
SEED GENETICS - DIREC SG 1169-3220

SHUR GROW

STEWART SEEDS
STEWART SEEDS
STEWART SEEDS
STEWART SEEDS
WELLMAN SEEDS

High
Average
Low
LSD .10
cv

Soil Type

Soil Test (pH,P,K)
Previous Crop

Planting /Harvest Dates
Tillage

Fertilizer (N,P,K)
Fungicide

Cooperator

County

SG 748SSRIB
12DP209
14DD339
17DP387
8E623RIB

W 2812DP

Washington CH

Plant Final

Rate Std.

281
294
315
315
341
336
338
342
361
361
364
359
337

382
350
281
6.2
1.3

276
288
311
308
323
332
330
334
350
345
363
348
329

379
341
276
10.9
2.6

Yield
261.5
283.1
254.2
257 1
259.0
283.9
256.7
255.9
292.1
276.3
275.1
280.7
259.1

207.7

269.9

251.6
14.6
4.0

Harv.
Mstr.

18.6
19.1
18.6
19.3
19.5
17.9
21.3
17.8
16.7
17.2
19.9
16.9
18.4

21.3
18.4
16.2
0.7

27 253

Patton Silty Clay Loam

Soybeans
May 8 / Oct. 5, 2018

Minimum Till

Yes

Sollars Farm

Fayette
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0
0.7

EM
98
98
99
98
95
99
98
98
97
95
100
97
98

100
97
91
26
2.0

T™W
56.6
58.4
58.3
57.8
56.0
54.9
55.2
58.6
55.5
57.7
59.2
57.1
57.3

60.4

57.7

54.0
0.6
0.8



